
REGATA COLUMBRETES 2024

Hora de salida 11:00:00TCF_MSistema de calculo TODASRIGrupo ClasePrueba 1 Millas 30.10

LLegada_CORREGIRPOS     Nº vela        Yate                                Armador/ Patron                 Modelo                 Club                            P/B  Rating  Dias   Lleg.       T. Real    T. Comp       Pt.       Pen

ESP390 M10 3:39:31 00:00:00 11 HNOS. FRANCES RCN VALENCIASWAN 45 1414:39:311,1504

ESP5445 GDES-AEROX 4:15:31 00:07:29 22 CARLOS ROSELL TORNEL R.C.N. VALENCIAFIRST 40.7 REG 1515:15:311,0176

ESP7861 MANGUICU SEGUNDO 4:32:44 00:14:33 33 BRUNO BERTUCCIOLI SÁNCHEZ R.C.N.CASTELLONELAN 37 DK 1515:32:44,9793

ESP8040 REMOLI 4:50:12 00:20:03 44 MIGUEL JOSE FORTEA   PELLICER C.N.BURRIANAFIRST 27.7 1515:50:12,9393

ESP7565 ILDEMAR IV 4:45:09 00:20:38 55 GONZALO GONZALEZ GORDILLO R.C.N.CASTELLONDUFOUR 34 1515:45:09,958

ESP6740 DAGÓN 4:43:05 00:22:24 66 LUIS MUÑOZ PEREZ INDEPENDIENTEFIRST 36.7 1515:43:05,9712

ESP1066 BOLERO 5:08:36 00:28:21 77 ALBERTO NAYA-PILAR LASALA C.N.BURRIANASUN ODYSSEY 37 (2004) 1616:08:36,9102

ESP5159 AZUL 5:27:43 00:31:48 88 JOSE FENELLOS DOBLAS R.C.N. CASTELLONRO 300 1616:27:43,8676

ESP6507 SINVERGUENZA 5:20:52 00:55:28 99 ANTONIO PALAU CANOS R.C.N CASTELLONFIRST 35S5 Q.B. 1616:20:52,9599

ESPDRUI DRUIDA 5:06:48 01:00:50 1010 IVAN LEON BELTRAN C.N.BURRIANADEHLER 36 1616:06:481,0214

ESP1069 ESCANDALOSA DOS 5:38:25 01:29:57 1111 LOURDES MARTIN FONTELLES VALENCIA MARSUN ODYSSEY 42.2 1616:38:251,012

ESPARIO ARIOL 7:10:00 02:38:51 1212 JUAN MANUEL JIMENEZ C.N.BURRIANASUPER DAMIO 28 1818:10:00,9567

ESP1106 RETDARKNESS 1413 AMPHIBIA SEA WORKS S,L, MARINA PORT CASTELLÓOCEANIS 45 1,1066

ESP6465 DNCJULIETA 1514 SERRA MERCKENS, RUBEN C.M.MAHONFIRST 41 S5 ,9728
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